





6th World Congress on Nanomedical Sciences

(Annual Conference of the International Society of Nanomedical Sciences)
7th-10th, January 2019, Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi



Organized by University of Delhi and Hamdard University & Co-Hosted by University of Kashmir

Patron UoK-ISNSCON-2018: Prof. Talat Ahamd, Vice Chancellor University of Kashmir Co-Patron UoK-ISNSCON-2018: Prof. Zafar Ahamd Reshi, Dean Research University of Kashmir

Date: 15/12/18

Subject: Last Date for Abstract Submission is extended to 24th, December 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

The 6th World Congress on Nanomedical Sciences (ISNSCON-2018), an annual Conference of the International Society of Nanomedical Sciences is going to be held on 7th-10th, January 2019 at Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi, India. 'Nanomedical Sciences' is a burgeoning and multidisciplinary scientific area that is creating major conceptual and technological advances in various medical methods and offering novel diagnosis and treatment alternatives. This congress will bring together representatives from various disciplines as scientific, technological, clinical, legal, environmental, ethical, etc., in order to discuss today's healthcare challenges and share their research advances in the directions of finding solutions.

ISNSCON-2018 is being organized by University of Delhi and Hamdard University in collaboration with Co-Hosting Institutions. University of Kashmir as Co-Hosting Institution of ISNSCON-2018 is organizing a technical session on the theme "Nanotechnology in Drug and Vaccine Development".

Please find the detailed Congress brochure with Co-Host offline registration form on the University of Kashmir website. Further, participants from Universities/ Colleges/ Medical Institutions/ Engineering Colleges of J&K State can avail 20% discount on registration fees towards ISNSCON-2018, in case congress registration is done with the Co-Host University of Kashmir.

Yours Sincerely,

Sd/-

Dr. Rabia Hamid (Convener, UoK- ISNSCON-2018) Coordinator, Department of Nanotechnology, University of Kashmir

Co-Convenor:

Dr. Tariq Maqbool & Prof. Syed Wajahat A. Shah